

23500
202021

Dactylops

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. - 1440

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Raj Construction

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Street Maintenance of Road from					
Chandhari pech Shikharis to					
Swarsha Baudh Panchayat School					
to Pooche Mahua bough Sakari					
Road Sikandarpur Panchayat					
Head:-					
Name of contractor:-					
Date of commencement:-					

Date of completion:-	
Agreement No:-	
Record Measurement:-	
Date of entry:-	19/04/2022
(1) Providing and fixing of typical	
'MMGSY' sign board and left of	
MMGSY project etc	
(1) Providing and fixing of logo of	
project as per drawing etc	
(2) Citizen Information board etc	
	01 nos
	02 nos

By
19/4/22
JE

Continuation
19/4/22
AE

Certified that this M. is Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri. Dinesh
Choudhary A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division Danapur


Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur

Abhishek
24/2/24

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1440

Name of officer Sri Dinesh Choudhary

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Let A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST.

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of typical masonry board etc					
Sq mts VTB Pg No - ①					
= 02.005 @ Rs 9442.15/Each					
					= Rs 18884.00
② Preparatory work and site clearance etc					
Sq mt VTB Pg No - ①					
= 2.541 KM @ Rs 11119.81/Km					
					= Rs 28254.00

③ Clearing and grubbing road Land etc					
Sq mt VTB Pg No - ①					
= 1.779 Hac @ Rs 52998.20/Hac					
					= Rs 94284.00

④ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit etc (Lead upto 100m)					
Sq mts VTB Pg No - ①					
= 3267.36m @ Rs 192.03/m ³					
					= Rs 627421.00
					C/O Rs 627421.00
					788853/-

Continuation

Particulars	Dy - Rs of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					B/F 4 P 2 768853/-
(5) construction of embankment with material obtained etc					
(Lead up to 100M) Ref NFVTMB P.No. (7)					
= 2178.25 M ³ @ Rs 154.58/M ³					
					= Rs 336714.00
(6) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc.					
2870.96 M ³ @ Rs 154.58/M ³					
					= Rs 443593.00

(7) GSB: construction of granular sub-base course etc					
Ref NF VTMB P.No. (8)					
= 1053.80 M ³ @ Rs 2796.11/M ³					
					= Rs 2944304.00
					Total Rs 4493664/-
Add GST @ 12%					(+) Rs 539240/-
Add Lfcess					(+) Rs 44937/-
Seigniorage					(+) Rs 85416/-
					Total Rs 5163257/-
Deduct as per agreement @ 17.05%					(-) Rs 878270/-
Payable Amount					Rs 4284987/-

Continuation 26/11/2014
JE

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल-बानापुर